o ~N B g A W N A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

APN # 1220-22-410-166

Douglas County Recorder

Recording Request By:

National Business Factors
A corporation doing business as
National Business Factors

969 Mica Drive
Carson City, NV 89705

0722100

04/24/2008 02:24 PM Deputy: SG

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS

INC

Douglas County - HV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 ©Of. 2 Fee: 15.00
BK-0408 ©PG- 6119 RPTT: 0.00

R DL

ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
TERIESA S.ROOS




o 5% (0?} Y
& g
1}t Case No. 08-021CV @\‘&g PY - -
9 AR o
3 TAST [ORR JUETIL SE
/A
4 o
5
6 IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
7 COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
8
9 NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.
a corporation doing business as
10 | NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
» COLLECTION SERVICE,
1 Plaintiff, _
VS, ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
13
1 TERIESA S. ROOS,
Defendant
15
16 In-the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Péace, judgment was entered on Apnl 4,
17 || 2008, for the plaintiff as follows: $3,887.05 in principal;$210.06 in prejudgment interest;
18 | $144.00 in court cost;$300.00 in attorney fees; for a total judgment $4,541.11. This judgment
19 || accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.
20 | certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said
21| action in this Court.
22 DATED this_ .| 8§ day of QPR\ L. 2008.
23
24
25 || sUBMITTED BY:
Robert C. Herman
26 ]| 301 west Fourth Street T o
Carson City, NV 89703 The Documertt fo which this centificate
27 || Attornay for Piaintiff is-attached is a full, irue and comect
=0y of the original on file and of record
28 in my office.
a/(r/ v

AT, =% oa08

0722109 Page: 2 Of 2 04/24/2008




