DOC # 0722100
04/24/2008 02:24 PM Deputy: SG
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS

INC Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 2 Fee: 15.00 BK-0408 PG-6119 RPTT: 0.00



ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT

TERIESA S. ROOS

APN # 1220-22-410-166

Douglas County Recorder

Recording Request By:

National Business Factors A corporation doing business as National Business Factors 969 Mica Drive Carson City, NV 89705

	CERTIFIED
	Casa No. 08 031CV COPY 80. 08-021CV
1	Case No. 08-021CV 2000 APR 18 FH 1: 25
2	
3	EAST FORM JUPRICE COURT
4	BY
5	
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF EAST FORK TOWNSHIP
7	COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA
8	
9	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC.,
10	NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS, INC., a corporation doing business as NATIONAL BUSINESS FACTORS
11	COLLECTION SERVICE,
12	Plaintiff,
13	vs. ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
14	TERIESA S. ROOS,
15	Defendant
16	In the Justice Court, before the Justice of the Peace, judgment was entered on April 4,
17	2008, for the plaintiff as follows: \$3,887.05 in principal;\$210.06 in prejudgment interest;
18	\$144.00 in court cost;\$300.00 in attorney fees; for a total judgment \$4,541.11. This judgment
19	accrues interest at the legal rate allowed by law.
20	I certify that the foregoing is a true and correct abstract of a judgment rendered in said
21	action in this Court.
22	DATED this 8 day of APRIL, 2008.
23	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
24	
25	SUBMITTED BY:
26	Robert C. Herman 301 West Fourth Street The Document to which this coult for the country of the
27	Carson City, NV 89703 Attorney for Plaintiff The Document to which this certificate is attached is a full, true and correct
28	copy of the original on file and of record in my office.

PG- 6120 04/24/2008

Date: Clark of the East Fork Justice Court County of Douglas, State of Nevada (Seal) Deputy Clerk

3y: